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West Virginia Oral Health Program 
350 Capitol Street, Room 427 
Charleston, WV  25301-3714 
Main Reception: (304) 558-5388 
Fax: (304) 558-2183 

Staff Contact List 
State Dental Director Jason Roush, DDS 

Jason.M.Roush@wv.gov 
Office: (304) 356-4353 

Program Director Teresa Marks 
Teresa.D.Marks@wv.gov 
Office: (304) 356-4233 

 

Adult Services: Pre-Employment & Donated Denture Projects 
 

Adult Services Supervisor Charlene Hickman 
Charlene.M.Hickman@wv.gov 
Office: (304) 356-4313 

Adult Services Specialist Zara Sheikh 
Zara.B.Sheikh@wv.gov 
Office: (304) 356-4458 

Adult Services Specialist Ken Selbe 
Ken.A.Selbe@wv.gov 
Office: (304) 356-4429 

Adult Services Assistant Tiffany Keith 
Tiffany.M.Keith@wv.gov 
Office: (304) 356-4423 

 

Prevention Services 
 

Prevention Coordinator Janna Thornsbury, RDH 
Janna.M.Thornsbury@wv.gov 
Office: (304) 356-4464 

Outreach Worker Kellyn Blair 
Kellyn.G.Blair@wv.gov 
Office: (304) 356-4391 

 

Workforce Services 
 

Workforce Coordinator Julie Jackson, RDH 
Julie.A.Jackson@wv.gov 
Office: (304) 346-4397 

Technical Assistance Team Augustine “Butch” Varchetto, DDS 
Barb Thaxton, RDH 
Kay Dunn 
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